
EXT Room # Staff Position email
33 204 Jason Blosmo Fifth Grade j.blosmo@isd671.net
34 124 Donna Burgers Food Service d.burgers@isd671.net
28 134 Kala Bush First Grade k.bush@isd671.net
13 105 Ali Ceynowa-Breuer Social Worker a.breuer@isd671.net
14 110 Amy Comp Vocal Music a.comp@isd671.net
35 127 Darin DeBoer Physical Education/DAPE d.deboer@isd671.net
34 124 Lisa Durst Food Service l.durst@isd671.net
23 120 Macy Ellingson Pre-School m.ellingson@isd671.net
26 132 Macy Ellingson 2nd Grade m.ellingson@isd671.net
17 113 Sarah Engelkes Paraprofessional s.engelkes@isd671.net
32 203 Shelly Fischer RTI Specialist s.fischer@isd671.net
11 102 Todd Holthaus Principal t.holthaus@isd671.net
13 105 Hilary Konstant Psychologist hilary.konstant@swsc.org
17 113 Kirsten Kooistra Paraprofessional k.kooistra@isd671.net
17 113 Courtney Kruger Paraprofessional c.kruger@isd671.net
12 111 Lois Leenderts Nurse l.leenderts@isd671.net
31 202 Rex Metzger Fourth Grade r.metzger@isd671.net

18 + 20 114 + 117 Lexi Moore Computer Lab/Media l.moore@isd671.net
10 116 Michelle Niehus ECSE michelle.niehus@swsc.org
10 116 Barb Niessink Occupational Therapy barb.niessink@swsc.org
15 110 Steve Olson Band s.olson@isd671.net
17 113 Sherry Paulsen Paraprofessional s.paulsen@isd671.net
10 101 Brenda Plimpton Office b.plimpton@isd671.net
10 101 Jason Rauk Custodian j.rauk@isd671.net
17 113 Amy Spykerboer Paraprofessional a.spykerboer@isd671.net
22 119 Jill Stiefvater Special Education j.stiefvater@isd671.net
17 113 Ashley Syndergaard Paraprofessional a.syndergaard@isd671.net
25 122 Haley Tollefson Kindergarten h.tollefson@isd671.net
27 133 Diane VandenHoek Second Grade d.vandenhoek@isd671.net
30 201 Halden VanWyhe Third Grade h.vanwyhe@isd671.net
21 118 Jil Vaughn Speech/Language j.vaughn@isd671.net
17 113 Beth Westerbur Paraprofessional b.westerbur@isd671.net
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